]
dandelon.cqm

© 2008 1 ltant:
May be used for personal purporses only or by
libraries associated to dandelon.com network.

Alan N. Peachey

Great Financial Disasters of our Time

fmt

BERLIN VERLAG
Arno Spitz GmbH



Contents

Preface 9
Advances 13
Auditors 29
Advice Ignored 29
Failure in Duties * 31
Back Office 35
Confirmations - Checking of 35
Confirmation Exercises - Bien Trouves 36
Direct Dealer Input 38
Operational Risk 39
Reconciliation Problems 40
Settlement Risk 42
Systems Failure 43
Banking Confidence - Loss of 46
Causes Celebres 51
American Savings & Loan Associations 51
Baring Brothers & Co. Ltd. 53
Bank of Credit and Commerce International (BCCI) 57
Indian Securities Scandal 61
Kuwait Stock Exchange 63
Republic National Bank of New Y ork 64
Russian Problems 67
Salomon Brothers 72
Sumitomo Corporation - Copper Trading 74
Counterparty Risk 77
Dealers Losses 80
Dealers - Mispricing of Positions 83
Unauthorised Dealing 85
Derivatives 89
Due Diligence in Takeovers 102
Euro Problems 105
Financial Regulators 107

Foreign Exchange Open Positions 112



Fraud
Advance Fee Fraud
Back Office Fraud
Cheque Fraud
Forgery
Fraud - Genera
Fraud on Investors
Leasing Fraud
Letters of Credit (Akkreditive) Fraud
Prime Bank Instruments
Pyramid Schemes
Fraud - Staff Collusion
Fraud - Staff Defalcations

Hedge Funds

Historic Rate Rollovers

Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows
Insurance Companies

Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch
Internet Banks

Internet Companies

Legidative Misadventures

LIFFE and Loca Traders
Management Controls

Market Ignorance

Millennium Problems

Money Laundering

Pot Pourri

Reputational Risk

Segregation / Rotation of Duties
Speculation

Training Exercises

Underwriting / Share Dealing

115
115
116
118
120
121
127
135
138
139
142
143
145

150
154
156
159
162
164
169
174
177
180
188
192
194
198
205
210
211
214
215



Unsuccessful Takeovers 220
Sundries 227

Index 237



