

## Alan N. Peachey

## **Great Financial Disasters of our Time**

flmt

BERLIN VERLAG Arno Spitz GmbH

## Contents

Preface	9
Advances	13
Auditors Advice Ignored Failure in Duties *"	29 29 31
Back Office Confirmations - Checking of Confirmation Exercises - Bien Trouves Direct Dealer Input Operational Risk Reconciliation Problems Settlement Risk Systems Failure	35 35 36 38 39 40 42 43
Banking Confidence - Loss of	46
Causes Celebres American Savings & Loan Associations Baring Brothers & Co. Ltd. Bank of Credit and Commerce International (BCCI) Indian Securities Scandal Kuwait Stock Exchange Republic National Bank of New York Russian Problems Salomon Brothers Sumitomo Corporation - Copper Trading	51 53 57 61 63 64 67 72 74
Counterparty Risk	77
Dealers' Losses  Dealers - Mispricing of Positions Unauthorised Dealing	80 83 85
Derivatives	89
Due Diligence in Takeovers	102
Euro Problems	105
Financial Regulators	107
Foreign Exchange Open Positions	112

Historic Rate Rollovers  Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows  Insurance Companies  Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch  Internet Banks  Internet Companies  Itegislative Misadventures  Legislative Misadventures  LIFFE and Local Traders  Management Controls  Market Ignorance  Millennium Problems  Money Laundering  Pot Pourri  Reputational Risk  Segregation / Rotation of Duties  Speculation  Training Exercises  159  Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch  Interest Rate Risk - Interes	Fraud		115
Cheque Fraud       118         Forgery       120         Fraud - General       121         Fraud on Investors       127         Leasing Fraud       &. 135         Letters of Credit (Akkreditive) Fraud       138         Prime Bank Instruments       139         Pyramid Schemes       142         Fraud - Staff Collusion       143         Fraud - Staff Defalcations       145         Hedge Funds       150         Historic Rate Rollovers       154         Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows       156         Insurance Companies       159         Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch       162         Internet Banks       164         Internet Companies       169         Legislative Misadventures       174         LIFFE and Local Traders       177         Management Controls       180         Market Ignorance       188         Millennium Problems       192         Money Laundering       194         Pot Pourri       198         Reputational Risk       205         Segregation / Rotation of Duties       210         Speculation       211         Training Ex			115
Forgery         120           Fraud - General         121           Fraud on Investors         127           Leasing Fraud         &.         135           Letters of Credit (Akkreditive) Fraud         138           Prime Bank Instruments         139           Pyramid Schemes         142           Fraud - Staff Collusion         143           Fraud - Staff Defalcations         145           Hedge Funds         150           Historic Rate Rollovers         154           Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows         156           Insurance Companies         159           Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch         162           Internet Companies         164           Internet Companies         164           Legislative Misadventures         174           LIFFE and Local Traders         177           Management Controls         180           Market Ignorance         188           Millennium Problems         192           Money Laundering         194           Pot Pourri         198           Reputational Risk         205           Segregation / Rotation of Duties         210           Speculation			116
Fraud - General         121           Fraud on Investors         127           Leasing Fraud         &. 135           Letters of Credit (Akkreditive) Fraud         138           Prime Bank Instruments         139           Pyramid Schemes         142           Fraud - Staff Collusion         143           Fraud - Staff Defalcations         145           Hedge Funds         150           Historic Rate Rollovers         154           Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows         156           Insurance Companies         159           Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch         162           Internet Companies         164           Internet Companies         169           Legislative Misadventures         174           LIFFE and Local Traders         177           Management Controls         180           Market Ignorance         188           Millennium Problems         192           Money Laundering         194           Pot Pourri         198           Reputational Risk         205           Segregation / Rotation of Duties         210           Speculation         211           Training Exercises         214 <td>-</td> <td></td> <td>_</td>	-		_
Fraud on Investors       127         Leasing Fraud       &.       135         Letters of Credit (Akkreditive) Fraud       138         Prime Bank Instruments       139         Pyramid Schemes       142         Fraud - Staff Collusion       143         Fraud - Staff Defalcations       145         Hedge Funds       150         Historic Rate Rollovers       154         Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows       156         Insurance Companies       159         Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch       162         Internet Banks       164         Internet Companies       169         Legislative Misadventures       177         Management Controls       180         Market Ignorance       188         Millennium Problems       192         Money Laundering       194         Pot Pourri       198         Reputational Risk       205         Segregation / Rotation of Duties       210         Speculation       211         Training Exercises       214	· ·		
Leasing Fraud       &.       135         Letters of Credit (Akkreditive) Fraud       138         Prime Bank Instruments       139         Pyramid Schemes       142         Fraud - Staff Collusion       143         Fraud - Staff Defalcations       145         Hedge Funds       150         Historic Rate Rollovers       154         Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows       156         Insurance Companies       159         Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch       162         Internet Banks       164         Internet Companies       169         Legislative Misadventures       174         LIFFE and Local Traders       177         Management Controls       180         Market Ignorance       188         Millennium Problems       192         Money Laundering       194         Pot Pourri       198         Reputational Risk       205         Segregation / Rotation of Duties       210         Speculation       211         Training Exercises       214			
Letters of Credit (Akkreditive) Fraud         138           Prime Bank Instruments         139           Pyramid Schemes         142           Fraud - Staff Collusion         143           Fraud - Staff Defalcations         145           Hedge Funds         150           Historic Rate Rollovers         154           Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows         156           Insurance Companies         159           Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch         162           Internet Banks         164           Internet Companies         169           Legislative Misadventures         174           LIFFE and Local Traders         177           Management Controls         180           Market Ignorance         188           Millennium Problems         192           Money Laundering         194           Pot Pourri         198           Reputational Risk         205           Segregation / Rotation of Duties         210           Speculation         211           Training Exercises         214			
Prime Bank Instruments       139         Pyramid Schemes       142         Fraud - Staff Collusion       143         Fraud - Staff Defalcations       145         Hedge Funds       150         Historic Rate Rollovers       154         Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows       156         Insurance Companies       159         Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch       162         Internet Banks       164         Internet Companies       169         Legislative Misadventures       174         LIFFE and Local Traders       177         Management Controls       180         Market Ignorance       188         Millennium Problems       192         Money Laundering       194         Pot Pourri       198         Reputational Risk       205         Segregation / Rotation of Duties       210         Speculation       211         Training Exercises       214		&.	
Pyramid Schemes         142           Fraud - Staff Collusion         143           Fraud - Staff Defalcations         145           Hedge Funds         150           Historic Rate Rollovers         154           Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows         156           Insurance Companies         159           Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch         162           Internet Banks         164           Internet Companies         169           Legislative Misadventures         174           LIFFE and Local Traders         177           Management Controls         180           Market Ignorance         188           Millennium Problems         192           Money Laundering         194           Pot Pourri         198           Reputational Risk         205           Segregation / Rotation of Duties         210           Speculation         211           Training Exercises         214	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Fraud - Staff Collusion       143         Fraud - Staff Defalcations       145         Hedge Funds       150         Historic Rate Rollovers       154         Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows       156         Insurance Companies       159         Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch       162         Internet Banks       164         Internet Companies       169         Legislative Misadventures       174         LIFFE and Local Traders       177         Management Controls       180         Market Ignorance       188         Millennium Problems       192         Money Laundering       194         Pot Pourri       198         Reputational Risk       205         Segregation / Rotation of Duties       210         Speculation       211         Training Exercises       214			
Fraud - Staff Defalcations       145         Hedge Funds       150         Historic Rate Rollovers       154         Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows       156         Insurance Companies       159         Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch       162         Internet Banks       164         Internet Companies       169         Legislative Misadventures       174         LIFFE and Local Traders       177         Management Controls       180         Market Ignorance       188         Millennium Problems       192         Money Laundering       194         Pot Pourri       198         Reputational Risk       205         Segregation / Rotation of Duties       210         Speculation       211         Training Exercises       214	•		142
Hedge Funds 150 Historic Rate Rollovers 154 Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows 156 Insurance Companies 159 Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch 162 Internet Banks 164 Internet Companies 169 Legislative Misadventures 174 LIFFE and Local Traders 177 Management Controls 180 Market Ignorance 188 Millennium Problems 192 Money Laundering 194 Pot Pourri 198 Reputational Risk 205 Segregation / Rotation of Duties 211 Training Exercises 214			
Historic Rate Rollovers  Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows  Insurance Companies  Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch  Internet Banks  Internet Companies  Itegislative Misadventures  Legislative Misadventures  LIFFE and Local Traders  Management Controls  Market Ignorance  Millennium Problems  Money Laundering  Pot Pourri  Reputational Risk  Segregation / Rotation of Duties  Speculation  Training Exercises  159  Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch  Interest Rate Risk - Interes	Fraud - Staff Defalcations		145
Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows  Insurance Companies  Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch  Internet Banks  Internet Companies  Legislative Misadventures  Legislative Misadventures  IT74  LIFFE and Local Traders  Management Controls  Market Ignorance  Millennium Problems  Money Laundering  Pot Pourri  Reputational Risk  Segregation / Rotation of Duties  Speculation  Internet Companies  In	Hedge Funds		150
Insurance Companies 159 Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch 162 Internet Banks 164 Internet Companies 169 Legislative Misadventures 174 LIFFE and Local Traders 177 Management Controls 180 Market Ignorance 188 Millennium Problems 192 Money Laundering 194 Pot Pourri 198 Reputational Risk 205 Segregation / Rotation of Duties 210 Speculation 211 Training Exercises 214	Historic Rate Rollovers		154
Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch  Internet Banks  Internet Companies  Legislative Misadventures  Legislative Misadventures  Internet Companies  Internet Compani	Ignoring / Forgetting What One Already Knows		156
Internet Banks 164 Internet Companies 169 Legislative Misadventures 174 LIFFE and Local Traders 177 Management Controls 180 Market Ignorance 188 Millennium Problems 192 Money Laundering 194 Pot Pourri 198 Reputational Risk 205 Segregation / Rotation of Duties 210 Speculation 211 Training Exercises 214	Insurance Companies		159
Internet Companies 169 Legislative Misadventures 174 LIFFE and Local Traders 177 Management Controls 180 Market Ignorance 188 Millennium Problems 192 Money Laundering 194 Pot Pourri 198 Reputational Risk 205 Segregation / Rotation of Duties 210 Speculation 211 Training Exercises 214	Interest Rate Risk - Interest Mismatch		162
Legislative Misadventures 174  LIFFE and Local Traders 177  Management Controls 180  Market Ignorance 188  Millennium Problems 192  Money Laundering 194  Pot Pourri 198  Reputational Risk 205  Segregation / Rotation of Duties 210  Speculation 211  Training Exercises 214	Internet Banks		164
LIFFE and Local Traders 177  Management Controls 180  Market Ignorance 188  Millennium Problems 192  Money Laundering 194  Pot Pourri 198  Reputational Risk 205  Segregation / Rotation of Duties 210  Speculation 211  Training Exercises 214	Internet Companies		169
Management Controls 180  Market Ignorance 188  Millennium Problems 192  Money Laundering 194  Pot Pourri 198  Reputational Risk 205  Segregation / Rotation of Duties 210  Speculation 211  Training Exercises 214	Legislative Misadventures		174
Market Ignorance 188 Millennium Problems 192 Money Laundering 194 Pot Pourri 198 Reputational Risk 205 Segregation / Rotation of Duties 210 Speculation 211 Training Exercises 214	LIFFE and Local Traders		177
Millennium Problems 192 Money Laundering 194 Pot Pourri 198 Reputational Risk 205 Segregation / Rotation of Duties 210 Speculation 211 Training Exercises 214	Management Controls		180
Money Laundering 194 Pot Pourri 198 Reputational Risk 205 Segregation / Rotation of Duties 210 Speculation 211 Training Exercises 214	Market Ignorance		188
Pot Pourri 198 Reputational Risk 205 Segregation / Rotation of Duties 210 Speculation 211 Training Exercises 214	Millennium Problems		192
Reputational Risk 205 Segregation / Rotation of Duties 210 Speculation 211 Training Exercises 214	Money Laundering		194
Segregation / Rotation of Duties 210 Speculation 211 Training Exercises 214	Pot Pourri		198
Speculation 211 Training Exercises 214	Reputational Risk		205
Training Exercises 214	Segregation / Rotation of Duties		210
	Speculation		211
Underwriting / Share Dealing 215	Training Exercises		214
	Underwriting / Share Dealing		215

Unsuccessful Takeovers	220
Sundries	227
Index	237